
Competition: ÖVV - Austrian Volley League Men Pool/Phase: H & A

City: 8230 HARTBERG Country:

Hall: Hartberghalle {HARTBERG}

Match No.: 002 Date: 2024-10-05 Time: 17:30

A
or
B

B TSV Raiffeisen Hartberg TEAMS
vs

A
or
B

A Sportunion z+p St. Pölten

VOLLEYSTATION

Service order
Nr of Starting player

Substitutes
Nr of Player

Score at
change

Service round

1 5
2 6
3 7
4 8

START
time 17:30 TEAM USP A

R

I
11

24:21
24:22

II
5

III
4

22:20

IV
8

V
17

VI
3

18:17

POINTS

"T"
9:12

S B TSV TEAM END
time 17:56

I
13

II
11

20:21

III
18

IV
15

V
6

VI
12

POINTS

"T"
12:12
21:24

START
time 17:59 TEAM TSV B

R

I
12

II
13

III
11

IV
18

V
15

VI
6

POINTS

"T"

S A USP TEAM END
time 18:23

I
11

II
5

9:18

III
9

IV
8

V
17

VI
3

POINTS

"T"
2:6

5:12

Service order
Nr of Starting player

Substitutes
Nr of Player

Score at
change

Service round

1 5
2 6
3 7
4 8

START
time 18:26 TEAM USP A

R

I
11

11:19

II
5

III
21

8:16

IV
8

11:19

V
17

14:21

VI
9

POINTS

"T"
2:7

8:15

S B TSV TEAM END
time 18:52

I
13

9:4
12:8

II
11

III
18

IV
15

9:4
12:8

V
6

17:9

VI
12

POINTS

"T"
19:14

START
time 18:55 TEAM TSV B

R

I
12

II
13

19:12

III
11

IV
18

V
15

19:12

VI
6

23:14

POINTS

"T"
18:12

S A USP TEAM END
time 19:16

I
11

10:18
14:23

II
6

14:24

III
9

IV
8

10:18
14:22

V
17

11:18

VI
4

POINTS

"T"
6:12

Service order
Nr of Starting player

Substitutes
Nr of Player

Score at
change

Service round
1 4
2 5
3 6

Sanctions
IMPROPER REQUEST

TEAM A : TEAM B

W
(Warn)

P
(Pena)

E
(Expu)

D
(Disq)

A
or
B

SET SCORE

REMARKS

APPROVAL
Referee Name Level Signature

First referee KAINZBAUER Stephan skainzbauer

Second referee TIMKO Ján

Scorer

1

3
Line judges

2

4

office@usp-volleyball.eu A Team
captains B info@gaugl.com

RESULTS

TEAM USP A B TSV TEAM

T S W P SET (Duration) P W S T

1 4 1 25 1 ( 26 ) 22 0 1 2

2 1 0 13 2 ( 23 ) 25 1 0 0

2 4 0 17 3 ( 25 ) 25 1 5 1

1 6 0 14 4 ( 20 ) 25 1 3 1

5 ( )

6 15 1 69
Total set duration

( 94 m) 97 3 9 4

Match starting time
17:30

Match ending time
19:16

Match total time
1:46

WINNER TSV Raiffeisen Hartberg 3:1

B
A
or
B

TSV TEAMS USP
A
or
B

A
Name of player
KLEMENT Markus

GLATZ Matthias

BRENDYORFER Vesselin

WILLIMEK Tobias Matti

MÜLLEDER Stefan

THALLER Maximilian

GRUBER Alexander

KNEZEVIĆ Đorđe

GLATZ Lukas

SHOPOV Aleksandar

STEINBÖCK Maximilian

Name of player
NUSTERER Emil Matej

HIGER Jakob

MALLASCH Sven Lars

KLAFFINGER Ralph Ma…

SALADANA Aidan James

ZELENKA Jonah

MAYERHOFER Stefan

GRASSERBAUER Jakob

KÖSTLER Matthias

KÖSTLER Georg

REINSTADLER Tobias …

HOFINGER Matthias

LIBERO PLAYERS ("L")
BRUCHMANN Maximilian WEBER Leon

BINDER Leon Julius

OFFICIALS
C Hirczy Markus C Pezerovic Smail

A1 Dimtric Ivan A1 Kremser Samuel

A2 A2
T Kohlhauser Sebastian M1

M2 M2
SIGNATURES

Division: Male: X Female: Mixed: Category: Senior: X Junior: Youth: Kid:

Te
am

 li
ne

up

Se
t 1

S

6

0

9

19

1

12

21

10

2

15

22

4

16

24

6

17

25

9

7

18

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
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19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

R

X

1

12

19

16

2

13

20

6

15

21

7

16

22

8

17

9

18

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
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43
44
45
46
47
48

Se
t 2

S

0

15

3

18

8

20

9

21

13

25

14

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

R

X

1

9

6

2

10

3

11

5

13

6 8

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
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14
15
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20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
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46
47
48

Te
am

 li
ne

up

Se
t 3

S

6

0

8

17

1

9

4

2

10

23

3

11

10

5

14

7

15

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
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15
16
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19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
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31
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34
35
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37
38
39
40
41
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43
44
45
46
47
48

R

17

X

0

16

25

3

17

8

18

1

9

19

10

10

22

11

23

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
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17
18
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20
21
22
23
24
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26
27
28
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37
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Se
t 4

S

0

12

22

17

3

14

25

5

15

7

17

1

8

18

10

10

21

1
2
3
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8
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23
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47
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R

10

X

0

7

14

1

1

8

3

9

23

4

10

5

5

12

6

13

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
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46
47
48

Te
am

 li
ne

up

Se
t 5

START
time TEAM

S
R

I II III IV V VI
POINTS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

"T"

S
R

TEAM END
time

I II III IV V VI
POINTS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

"T" Ch
an

ge
 s

id
e

Team Points at change

I II III IV V VI
POINTS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

"T"

No.
1
6

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.
1
3
4
5
6
8
9

10
11
17
21
23

8 2
16

Team captain
info@gaugl com
Coach

Team captain
office@usp volleyball eu
Coach


